ADATA 2.5” SATA III 6.0Gbps Solid State Drives (SSD) feature the best quality hardware components and come with the most
comprehensive internal support software, making the device compliant with JEDEC specifications. The low-power design of
the product is intended for industrial applications and takes advantage of ADATA's proprietary A+ Testing Methodology,
ensuring that the drives meet the exacting requirements of industrial applications. As for SSD quality, compatibility and
reliability, ADATA has developed its own SSD Validation mechanism for functionality testing and reliability validation. The strict
quality controls provide industrial systems with the best choice for reliability. ADATA Toolbox provides SSD management
S.M.A.R.T and system optimization, which helps optimize industrial systems.
Key Features

Dimensions (L x W x H) 100.45 x 69.85 x 7mm
S.M.A.R.T. Supported
Ordering Information  Dimensions
Capacity MLC 0°C to 70°C MLC -40°C to 85°C
16GB IS32-016GM IS32-016GT
32GB IS32-032GM IS32-032GT
64GB IS32-064GM IS32-064GT
128GB IS32-128GM IS32-128GT